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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.62 4.2 5.7 4.23 100000 100000 99572 99682 7123120 7721808 71.23 77.22
0.19 0.17 0.75 0.69 99430 99576 397561 398159 7023548 7622126 70.64 76.55
0.16 0.13 0.84 0.66 99355 99507 496563 497368 6625986 7223968 66.69 72.6
0.16 0.08 0.83 0.43 99271 99441 496148 497095 6129423 6726599 61.74 67.64
0.5 0.17 2.49 0.88 99188 99397 495323 496766 5633275 6229505 56.79 62.67

0.65 0.28 3.26 1.41 98941 99309 493895 496195 5137953 5732739 51.93 57.73
0.89 0.51 4.48 2.56 98617 99169 491981 495209 4644058 5236544 47.09 52.8
1.6 0.6 7.98 3 98175 98915 488915 493832 4152077 4741335 42.29 47.93

1.47 0.79 7.34 3.97 97391 98618 485165 492111 3663162 4247503 37.61 43.07
3.1 1.23 15.42 6.13 96675 98227 479648 489627 3177997 3755391 32.87 38.23

5.48 2.8 27.06 13.93 95184 97624 469479 484720 2698350 3265764 28.35 33.45
10 4.17 48.91 20.68 92608 96264 451714 476341 2228871 2781044 24.07 28.89

15.6 7.58 75.26 37.26 88078 94273 423818 462581 1777157 2304703 20.18 24.45
23.98 11.19 113.49 54.53 81449 90760 384136 441426 1353339 1842121 16.62 20.3
34.92 17.44 161.24 83.82 72205 85811 331919 411071 969202 1400696 13.42 16.32
52.17 30.5 231.69 142.25 60562 78618 267731 365130 637283 989624 10.52 12.59
86.73 58.6 356.73 256.55 46530 67434 191154 293919 369552 624495 7.94 9.26

128.54 104.22 482.75 412.55 29931 50133 113533 198959 178398 330576 5.96 6.59
213.86 205.49 672.1 656.88 15482 29450 64866 131616 64866 131616 4.19 4.47
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